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DEC

Dental

Care

Putting the smile back into dentistry

Denplan Essentials Monthly Fees

Plan Price What each plan includes (per
year)

A £10.00 1 Examination
1 Scale and polish
(Annual exam and scale)
Routine x-rays

B £15.00 1 Examination
2 Scale and polishes
(Annual exam 6 monthly scales)
Routine x-rays

C £19.25 2 Examinations
2 Scale and polishes
(6 monthly exam and scales)
Routine x-rays

D £27.00 2 Examinations
4 Scale and polishes
(6 monthly examination and scale
and polish with 3 monthly scales in
between
Routine x-rays)

Price Comparison Guide

| Non Denplan Denplan Essentials | Denplan Care
New Patient £70.00 (not included) (not included)
examination

Routine Examination | £50.00 Included included
Hygiene Visits £66.00 Included included
(routine)

Routine X-Rays £14.00 Included included
Amalgam Fillings £88.00 £79.20 included
From:

Anterior Composite £83.00 £74.70 included
Fillings From:

Posterior Composite £138.00 £124.20 included
Fillings From:




Root Fillings From:

Porcelain Crowns
From:

Gold Crowns From:

Tooth
Whitening Home
from

Zoom! Tooth
Whitening
Dentures From:

Complete Denture Set

From:

Emergency Call Out

Fee

If you like to arrange an appointment please call us on 01386 840 840.

£385.00
£517.50

£550

£330.00

£550.00

£431.25

£920.00

£150.00

£346.50
£491.62

£522.50

£330.00

£550.00

£409.69

£874.00

Included

included
Included
(lab fee charged)
Included
(lab fee charged)
£330.00

£550.00

Included
(lab fee charged)
Included
(lab fee charged)
included



