

Putting the smile back into dentistry

## **Denplan Essentials Monthly Fees**

Plan	Price	What each plan includes (per year)
А	£10.00	1 Examination 1 Scale and polish (Annual exam and scale) Routine x-rays
В	£15.00	1 Examination 2 Scale and polishes (Annual exam 6 monthly scales) Routine x-rays
С	£19.25	2 Examinations 2 Scale and polishes (6 monthly exam and scales) Routine x-rays
D	£27.00	2 Examinations 4 Scale and polishes (6 monthly examination and scale and polish with 3 monthly scales in between Routine x-rays)

## Price Comparison Guide

	Non Denplan	Denplan Essentials	Denplan Care
New Patient	£70.00	(not included)	(not included)
examination			
Routine Examination	£50.00	Included	included
Hygiene Visits	£66.00	Included	included
(routine)			
Routine X-Rays	£14.00	Included	included
Amalgam Fillings	£88.00	£79.20	included
From:			
Anterior Composite	£83.00	£74.70	included
Fillings From:			
Posterior Composite	£138.00	£124.20	included
Fillings From:			

Root Fillings From:	£385.00	£346.50	included
Porcelain Crowns	£517.50	£491.62	Included
From:			(lab fee charged)
Gold Crowns From:	£550	£522.50	Included
			(lab fee charged)
Tooth	£330.00	£330.00	£330.00
Whitening Home			
from			
Zoom! Tooth	£550.00	£550.00	£550.00
Whitening			
Dentures From:	£431.25	£409.69	Included
			(lab fee charged)
Complete Denture Set	£920.00	£874.00	Included
From:			(lab fee charged)
Emergency Call Out	£150.00	Included	included
Fee			

If you like to arrange an appointment please call us on 01386 840 840.